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SIMPSON COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION
FRANKLIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
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Statement Ending 07/31/2025
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Account Number: XXXXXX3001

Helpful Resources

R Customer Care

Center (800)482-1314

Check Balances
Pay Bills
Enroll in eStatements

Financial Education
Financial Calculators

Open Accounts
%L [/

Online & Mobile
Banking

| germanamerican
== .com

Summary of Accounts

Account Type Account Number Ending Balance
PRESTIGE SELECT XXXXXX3001 $5,259.11

PRESTIGE SELECT - XXXXXX3001

Account Summary Interest Summary

Date Description Amount  Description Amount

07/01/2025 Statement Beginning Balance $4,025.94  Interest Earned From 07/01/2025 Through 07/31/2025

13 Credit(s) This Period $1,833.17  Annual Percentage Yield Earned 4.07%
1 Debit(s) This Period $600.00  Interest Days 31

07/31/2025 Statement Ending Balance $5,259.11 Interest Earned $13.96
Interest Paid This Period $13.96
Interest Paid Year-to-Date $144.69
Average Ledger Balance $4,113.84

Deposits

Date Description Amount

07/31/2025  DEPOSIT $75.00 7

07/31/2025  DEPOSIT $400.00

07/31/2025 DEPOSIT $600.00 <~

Other Credits

Date Description Amount

07/23/2025  KEV Group KEV Group SCO_20_9946814D $47.88 //

07/24/2025  KEV Group KEV Group SCO_20_9947776D $167.58

07/25/2025  KEV Group KEV Group SCO_20_9949414D $23.947

07/25/2025  KEV Group KEV Group SCO_20_9949420D $23.947

07/25/2025  KEV Group KEV Group SCO_20_9949429D $191.527

07/28/2025 KEV Group KEV Group SCO_20_9950889D $71.827/

07/29/2025  KEV Group KEV Group SCO_20_9951989D $23.94 e

07/30/2025  KEV Group KEV Group SCO_20_9953358D $49.95/

07/31/2025  KEV Group KEV Group SCO_20_9954531D $143.64”

07/31/2025 INTEREST $13.96~

Checks Cleared
Check Nbr Date
1586 07/28/2025
* Indicates skipped check number

Amount
$600.00
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PRESTIGE SELECT - XXXXXX3001 (continued)

Daily Balances

Date Amount Date Amount Date Amount
07/23/2025 $4,073.82 07/28/2025 $3,952.62 07/31/2025 $5,259.11
07/24/2025 $4,241.40 07/29/2025 $3,976.56
07/25/2025 $4,480.80 07/30/2025 $4,026.51

Overdraft and Returned ltem Fees

Total for this period

Total year-to-date

Total Overdraft Fees

$0.00

$0.00

Total Returned item Fees

$0.00

$0.00
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Bank Interest / Other Credit
Journal Entry Proof Sheet

Franklin Elementary School

8/4/2025

JE #

Transaction Date

Bank Name

Bank Account

1283

7/31/2025

German American Bank

Category 1510- R - INTEREST ON INVESTMENTS
Interest/Credit Amount $13.96
Posted Account Offset Account
2000.00 GENERAL FUND $13.96 1000.00 GERMAN AMERICAN BANK $13.96
Reference INTEREST
Additional Comments INTEREST
Bookkeeper ; Vi Méﬁj—/
F ate
Approved — =t dai i %'/ &/%
U Date
8/4/2025 9:28:09 AM Franklin Elementary School Page 1



Bank Reconciliation
Franklin Elementary School

Bank Name : German American Statement Date : 7/31/2025
Bank
Today's Date : 8/4/2025
Bank Account :
9:32:35 AM
Statement Ending Balance : $5,259.11
Add: Deposits in Transit $263.34
Total : $5,522.45
Less: Outstanding Checks $0.00
Reconciled Bank Balance : $5,522.45
Other Assets :
$0.00
Bank Balance + Other Assets : $5,522.45
Comments :

I certify the above information is correct

W@(W\ il

Prmc I's Signature Date

W%’WD gty

Preparer's Signature Date
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